UNOFFICIAL OPPOSITION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

AFFIDAVIT AS TO ORIGINAL DOCUMENT Doc#: 0711018027 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 04/20/2007 10:58 AM Pg: 1 of 3

STCIL#

| State of Illinois) |
|---|
| County of $\int_{0}^{\infty} \int_{0}^{\infty} \int_{0$ |
| WITNESSETH, that the affiant were like under oath and being fully advised |
| as to the remises and circumstances, and being of sound mind and of legal age, and in reference |
| to title to the premises, legally described as follows; to-wit: |
| to the formses, regardy described as follows, to with |
| LEGAL: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" |
| PIN: |
| 1/2 Econ port |
| ADDRESS: |
| Molecular in the second and the seco |
| Does hereby affirmatively states that the POPE GOO attached hereto is a true and exact |
| copy of the original document from our file, which was executed by the parties. That the original |
| of it has not been recorded and cannot be located. This document is being recorded for the |
| purposes of placing a notice of said document in the public records. |
| PURTUE D. A.C. |
| FURTHER, Affiant says not. |
| Region Wildeness |
| The care of markets |
| STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS COUNTY, OF) |
| |
| STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS |
| COUNTY,OF) |
| |
| |
| IN A NOTARY PUBLICAIN AND FOR SAID COUNTY AND STATE DO |
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE TO ME TO |
| BE THE SAME PERSON WHOSE NAME WAS SUBSCRIBED TO THE FOREGOING |
| INSTRUMENT, APPEARED BEFORE ME THIS DAY IN PERSON, AND |
| ACKNOWLEDGED THAT (S)HE SIGNED AND DELIVERED THE SAID INSTRUMENT |

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL, THIS

DAY OF TIL

Prepared by:

Stewart Title Company

2055 W. Army Trail Road Suite 110

Addison, IL 60101

NOTARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

SET FORTH.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
Bridgette E. Stewart
Notary Public, State of Illinois
My Commission Exp. 07/15/2009

AS HIS/HER FREE AND VOLUNTARY ACT, FOR THE USES AND PURPOSES THEREIN

30

STEWART TITLE OF ILLINOIS UNOFFICIAL COPY

SUITE 625

Chicago, IL 60602

312-849-4243 RE

| FURN TO | | | | | |
|---|---|-------------------------------|--|---------------------------------|--------------|
| | | | | | |
| 1970 S. ARCHER AVENUE CHICAGO, IL 60632 | | | | | |
| ATTN: POST CLOSING DEPT. | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | Space Above This Line | For Recording Datal | LOAN #: | 103000321 | - |
| | SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE SNMENT O | 172 | ARCEL NUMBER: | 17-06-229-062 UNDER | LYING F |
| · / X. | | | | | |
| FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK, FA whose address is P.O. BOX 1093 NO. | | | | | |
| | | | CEDMEMBER (| , executed b | у |
| all beneficial interest under that certain Mort JEFFREY SCOTT GOSZ, A SINGLE | gage dated the 29Th | $\frac{1}{2}$ | Jepierdek, . | | |
| ADD DO | CUMENT # | X 4 X 100 | 2002 0-1 | as Borrower, | 10 |
| NORTH COMMUNITY BANK | ac I ande | er, was recorded on | XUSUU | MEK I, in Bo | ok |
| , at page, Docket No | . Cale a me | sanda of the Count | v Recorder of - Co | OOK | |
| O | and cov | CIS tour propers | tuated in a said co | ounty described as follow | s. |
| LEGAL DESCRIPTION AS ATTACHED Together with the note or notes | HERETO AND M | ADE A PART referred to the fi | nones due and to | become due thereon w | ith |
| Together with the note or notes interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue | therein described of under said Mortgage | c. | | | |
| interest, and all rights accrited of to decide | | | Que as a | منو | |
| Dated SEPTEMBER 29, 2003 | | NORTH COMMUNI | TY BANK | | |
| | | Ву | <u></u> | | |
| | | PHILIP C. | | $O_{\mathcal{L}}$ | |
| | ì | Its VICE PRESI | DENT , | | 1.2 |
| STATE OF ILLINOIS | SS. | By Occ | <u> </u> | - CAROLO | |
| COUNTY OF COOK | } | LOUISE F. | | | |
| The foregoing instrument was acl | mariladaed before t | Its VICE PRESI | by PHILIP | C. BAKER | |
| The foregoing instrument was act JR. | Mowledged before i | ING ATCE BEE | SIDENI | | |
| and by, LOUISE F. SAJDAK | , | , the VICE PF | RESIDENT | | |
| of NORTH COMMUNITY BANK | | | | | |
| on behalf of said corporation. | | | | | |
| IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have here | anto set my hand and | l official seal this | 29TH_day of | SEPTEMBER, 2003 | |
| "THE SIGNATURES OF THE PARTIES | EXECUTING THIS DOCUM | IEN) | 140.00 | _/ | |
| "THE SIGNATURES OF THE PARTIES ARE COPIES AND ARE NOT O | RIGINAL SIGNATURES." | - Call | and the contraction | The second second | |
| ARE COPIES AND THIS WA | | Notary Public CATERINA MOD | ALESOFFICE | AL SEAL' | |
| My Commission Expires: SEPTEMBE | R 4, 2005 | Residing | | A MORALES S STATE OF ILLINOIS & | |
| DOCUZWI EAR9ZRJ.VTX 06/28/2002 | - | | My Commission | Expires 09/04/2005 | |
| | | | with the same and discussion with the same and the same a | | |

0711018027 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Loan No.: 103000321

Borrower: JEFFREY SCOTT GOSZ

PARCEL 1: UNIT 3 IN THE 1215 N. HONORE CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY

OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND:

FOLLOWIL.

IN BLOCK 1

25 ACRES OF THE.

ATH, RANGE 14, EAS:
HED
GHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARAL.
ER 00-20627660 TOGETHER WITH _

40N ELEMENTS, ALL IN COOK COUNTY,

KCEL 2: THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO USE OF PAREMENT, AS DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY ATTACHED

NDERLYING PIN # 17-06-229-062

PEN MUMBER

1 - 06 - 277 - 070 - (00°3) LOT 25 IN BLOCK 1 IN J.P. CLARKSON'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 5 ACRES OF THE